
LOVING GOD AND SHARING GOD'S LOVE WITH THE NEXT PERSON WE MEET DEC 2022

info
“Thank you for joining us today. We count it an honour to meet with you each week. 
If you are visiting us, please make yourself at home. Our staff, leaders and ushers  
are happy to assist you in any way possible.” From Pastor Robert & Virginia

Sunday 25th December at 10:30am.  
Join us for a special 1 hour family service 
as we celebrate Christmas together.

CHRISTMAS
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FAMILY SERVICE

the light
HOW BRIGHT

Sunday 4th December

Wednesday 7th December

Sunday 11th December

Wednesday 14th December

Sunday 18th December

Wednesday 21st December

Sunday 25th December

Wednesday 28th December

Robert Maasbach

Robert Maasbach

Robert Maasbach

Robert Maasbach

Robert Maasbach

No Service

Robert Maasbach

No Service

Every Sunday at 10:30am and Wednesdays at 7:00pm.  

Church Services

For all the family this Christmas Eve 
Saturday 24th December at 6:30pm. 

With carols, candles, fun for all the family, mince 
pies and drinks. Free children’s activity packs. 

Carols by
Candlelight

the light

Sundays in December



Every Sunday
Years 2 - 6

from 10:15am
 in Room 5

Friday Nights
Sunday Mornings
Connect with Paula for more info
and to find out what’s on.

Do you need information on any of the above “Life 
Events”? Fill in a form at the Info Desk, call the 
church offices or speak to Janet White.

LIFE EVENTS
Weddings | Baby Dedications | Water Baptism | Funerals

Bowles Well Gardens, Folkestone, Kent CT19 6PQ 
T: 01303 240033  E: info@lifechurchuk.org
www.lifechurchuk.org

Creche, 0-19mths, from 10:15am
Mini Bounceez, 20-30mths, from 10:15am
Bounceez, 21/2-4yrs, from 10:15am
Zoom, Yr R-Yr 1, from 10:15am

SUNDAY KIDS 

Friday 9th December, 7-10pm
Our famous Christmas event with delicious food and 
fun times.  £10 per youth. Book online

Station Platform, Harbour Arm, Folkestone.  
Friday 23rd December at 5pm

Tues 6th & Wed 7th Dec
10-12pm at Life Church
Craft, snacks, games and a bouncy castle! 
£2 per family, sign up online GROUPGROUP

Friday 2nd December  
6pm-8pm, School Year R - Year 6
Bouncy castles, food & games!

£5 per child, sign up online

3 Days of Prayer & Fasting 
Mon 9th – Wed 11th January 2023, 7-8pm

2023

CAROLS
IN THE COMMUNITY Christmas

PARTY

AV E N U E

Tuesday 20th December at 7pm
Life Church, Upper Room. Young Adults 17-30

Volunteer Appreciation
Sunday 11th December  

Collect your gift as a big thank you for  volunteering this year.  We 
can’t do it without you - we love and appreciate you!


